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10m Platform Men
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Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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Dive

No.
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
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Behind

1 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 73.60 9 73.60 9 12.80

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 81.00 5 154.60 7 10.20

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 91.80 2 246.40 2 5.90

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.07.59.0 95.40 1 341.80 2 2.30

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 81.00 4 422.80 1  

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 98.05 =3 520.85 1  

2 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.08.5 83.20 3 83.20 3 3.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =2 164.80 1  

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 87.50 3 252.30 1  

307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 91.80 2 344.10 1  

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.57.0 70.20 10 414.30 3 8.50

109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.0 98.05 =3 512.35 2 8.50

3 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 86.40 1 86.40 1  

626B 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 71.75 8 158.15 4 6.65

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 83.30 5 241.45 4 10.85

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 88.20 3 329.65 3 14.45

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 5 409.65 4 13.15

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.58.5 94.35 5 504.00 3 16.85

4 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 7 75.60 7 10.80

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 81.60 =2 157.20 5 7.60

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 82.80 6 240.00 5 12.30

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 5 321.00 5 23.10

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 78.20 7 399.20 5 23.60

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 99.90 2 499.10 4 21.75

5 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 81.60 4 81.60 4 4.80

307C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 81.60 =2 163.20 2 1.60

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 78.40 8 241.60 3 10.70

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 85.80 4 327.40 4 16.70

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 94.35 1 421.75 2 1.05

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.56.5 75.60 10 497.35 5 23.50

6 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 84.80 2 84.80 2 1.60

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 66.60 9 151.40 8 13.40

305C 2.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.59.5 75.60 9 227.00 10 25.30

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 77.55 6 304.55 7 39.55

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.58.07.0 79.20 6 383.75 7 39.05

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 91.80 6 475.55 6 45.30

7 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 6 76.80 6 9.60

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 83.25 1 160.05 3 4.75

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 74.25 10 234.30 6 18.00

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 70.40 7 304.70 6 39.40

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.57.58.5 83.30 3 388.00 6 34.80

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 80.00 7 468.00 7 52.85

8 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 78.75 5 78.75 5 7.65

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 76.50 6 155.25 6 9.55

626B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 7 234.00 7 18.30

5156B 3.8 4.0 6.5 4.0 4.55.56.04.0 53.20 11 287.20 10 56.90

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 73.80 8 361.00 10 61.80

109B 4.1 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 104.55 1 465.55 8 55.30

9 SOUZA Isaac BRA 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 75.20 8 75.20 8 11.20

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.5 66.00 10 141.20 10 23.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 73.80 11 215.00 11 37.30

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 66.30 9 281.30 11 62.80

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 88.80 2 370.10 8 52.70

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 77.40 8 447.50 9 73.35
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10 LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 10 72.00 10 14.40

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 72.00 7 144.00 9 20.80

626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.09.0 84.15 4 228.15 8 24.15

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 66.00 10 294.15 9 49.95

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 71.40 9 365.55 9 57.25

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 9 442.35 10 78.50

11 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 12 67.50 12 18.90

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 11 129.90 11 34.90

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 1 227.10 9 25.20

626B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 68.25 8 295.35 8 48.75

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.06.55.0 61.20 11 356.55 11 66.25

307C 3.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.54.55.5 49.30 11 405.85 11 115.00

 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 72.00 10 72.00 10 14.40

207B 3.6         WD  

109C 3.7           

6245D 3.6           

307C 3.4           

5255B 3.6           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

WD Withdrawn
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